
Annexure- VI
DETAILS OF EQUIPMENT AND INSTRUMENTS REQUTRED FOR PHYSIOTHERAPY

LABORATORY AS PER MSR

Faculty : Physiotherapy

YEAR 2025 -2026
Name of Cotlege: - Uday Physiotherapy Medical Coltege

Code :-155117

uipment's M.S.R.uired for laboratories as

Sr.N Particulars to be verified Actual
Available

Lacuna

Electrotherapy &Electrodiagnosis(as per
M.S.R.):Cubicles with Separate power line
(earthed), Hot Pack Unit (Machine), Hot
Packs, Cold Pack Unit, Cold packs, paraffin

Bath (PWB), Open circuit Stimulator,
ortwave Diathermy - 500W, UVR Lamp

(Floor Model), Ultrasound Unit, l.R. lamp,
Whirlpool Bath (Desirable), Diagnostic
Stimulators, TENS Unit, lnterferential
Current Therapy Unit (tFT), LASER Unit
(Therapeutic) (Desirable), Cervical cum
lumber traction Units, Wall Mounted

rvical Traction Unit, Contrast Bath,
Exam Couch, Two channeled EMG with lp
analyzer, Biofeedback /multi stimulator

Kinesiotherapy(as per
M.S.R.):Cubicles,Parallel Bar with Mirror,
Wall Bar (ln metal Frame), Stair Case
(Straight Type - 60CM Wide), Suspension

Tilt Table (Manual), Ergocycle,
Rowing Machine, Exam Couch, Exercise
Mat, Dumbells& Springs, Weightcuffsm
Wedges, Sand Bags, Medicine Ball,

erabands, Swiss Ball (physio
Balls)S5cms, 65cms, 75cms, 85cms, Hand
Dynamometer, Hand Evaluation
Kit,Delorme's Boot with weight, Hand
Exercise Unit, CPM Unit, Shoulder Wheel,
Finger ladder, Skates, Skate Board, Axillary
/ Elbow Crutches , Walkers, Canes, Gutter
Crutch, Wobble Board, Equilibrium Board
Pediatric and Adult, euadriceps Table,

kle Exerciser, Bed Cycle,Rachet, Wrist
Roller / Wrist Exerciser, Therapeutic
Folded Wheel Chair, Pelvic lnclinometers,
B.P. Apparatus, Goniometer, Hammer,

Mat.

ffi.signatureDean/ Princi

Prlnclpat
i.tday Fhysiotherauy Medical etsf.rf,r

flrusdharnana Wad i. Nagpui

Verified by The LIC Committee Members

01 Available

02 Available



Tecxtra
tvleher Darbar, Bhartiya Gruh Nirman Sanstha
Ivlanish Nagar, Nagpur-44001 5

lVob -9923456275

TO:

Uday physiotherapy Medical College
Drugdhamana, Wadi
Nagpur

lnvoice No 00483 Date

Challan No" Date

P.O No.

P.O. Date

Receipt No. Date

Disp. Through

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

BUNDLE

ltrleter

BUNDLE

BUNDLE

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

HIKVISION DS-2CD31 23G2-ISU 4,820.00 77,120.00

PLUS 4lVP lP Bullet UNC-TA41L3-0360 s,600.00 7,200.00

CP PLUS 2lVP lP Dome UNC-DA21L3-0360 2,350 14,100.00

CP PLUS 2lVP lP Bullet UNC-TA2"l L3-0360 2,400.00 19,200.00

Hikvision NVR 32 CHANNEL 2 Sata DS-7716NX|-K2 12,800.00

WD 6 TB HARD DISK 3 year warranty 13,700.00 27,400.00

PPLUS POE 8+2 Giga 2,800.00 1 1,200.00

CP PPLUS POE 4+2 GigA 1,800 1,800.00

PVC Box 40.00 2,080.00

CAT6 CABLE 305 N/TR 7,200.00 21,600.00

CAT6 CABLE 305 IMTR 29.00 4,930.00

CABLE 3+1 90 IUETER 1,s50.00 2,700.00

CCTV CABLE 3+1 90 N/ETER outdoor 1,450 1,450.00

DLINK Rack 4 U 2,900.00 5,800.00

Rack 2 U 1,500.00 3,000.00

ERA KVIM 60 I/ETER 3,s00.00 3,500.00

DLINK Rack 6 U 4,200.00 4,200.00

lVaintenance, Repair and lnstallation 30,000 30,000.00

subtotal 2 EA .00

round off 0.00

TOTAL

Received By

For
Tecxtra

16

2

6

8

1

2

4

1

3Z

J

170

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

OTY UNIT DESGRIPTION UNIT FRICE AMOUNT



Tax )lce

i lnvoice No

, JSE/305/2?-23t---- - -.-.,'.- -lDelivery Note
I

(DUPLiCATE FAF

e-Way BillNo Dated

77 12 7 9'6A il20 24- Aug-22

t)

Jr'.IT"+ER SURGICAL EMPORIU M
157O, Bhagirath Palace
Chandni Chowk, Delhi - 1 10006
Dl- No. : DL-CHC-14544o-2oB

IDL No. : DL-CHC-145441-218
I C}STI N/Ul N: OTABXPJ32O 1 G1 ZQ
State Name : Delhi, Code: 07

I Contact : Ol 1-40581515,941O€t2OOa7
i 
= 

ltnai! i jg,l.olelleglnll._.9 r1

iCorrsignee (Ship to)

I Uday DeoraoTekade
, Uday Physiotherapy Medical College, Wadi, Nagapur -
440022
State Name ; Maharashtra. Code:27

Contact :9822706601
auyer (eittto;

Uday DeoraoTekade
Uday Physiotherapy Medical College, Wadi, Nagapur -

| 440422
State Name : Maharashtra, Code'.27
Place of Supply : Maharashtra

Contact : 9822706601

S. No. 334114
3 WheelChair
4 Tilt Table
5 Traction Unit
6 Quadriceps Table
7 Rowing Machine
B CPM
I Pedc Cy,cle
iC Flc:;istrnce Eulrd
11 Hand Dynomometer
12 Cold Pack
13 Hot Pack Set
14 Medicien Ball
15 Finger Ladder
16 Ankle Exerciser
17 Wrist Exerciser
18 Mini Ultrasound
19 Shoulder Wheel
20 Ultrasonic
21 Spirometer(Curomed)

Refeiencr.r No. & Date.

Buye/s Orde'r'No.

Mode/Terms of Payment

:othei References-

iDated

I

i

I

Doc No.

!,---.- -.-- - ,1-

iDispatr:hed through

NAGPI.lR FREIGHT

Delivery Note Date

'Destination

C,qRRl ER Wad i, iIIiAHARASHTRA
Terms of Delivery

I 87131010 5%,
12 o/o

12%
12%
12%
12 o/o

'i2 nk

12 o/o

12%
12 o/o

12 0k

12%
12%
12 o/o

12%
12%
12%
12%
12 o/o

'i,OOO.OU I Pcs.

125.00 i Pcs.

550.00 Pcs.

175.00 r Pcs.

5oo.oo i Pcs. ,

Pcs.,
Pcs. i

Pcs. i

Pcs.

i

l

l

l

901 89099
90189t)99
901 89099
901 89099
901 89099

901 89099
901 89099
onl aonoo

1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
I Pcs.
f Pcs.
3 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
5 Pcs.
5 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs-
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.
1 Pcs.

3,650.00
11,500.00
16,000.00
6,500.00
6,500.00

3,650.00
11,500.00
16,000.00
6,500.00
6,500.00
9,50n 00
1,000.00 l

375.00 r

550.00
875.00

2,500.00
600.00

9,500.0C i Pcs.

Pcs.

Pcs.
Pcs.
Pcs.

Pcs.

Pcs.

Pcs.

Pcs.

' 901 89099
901 89099
901 89099
901 89099
901 89099
901 89099
901 89099
901 89099
901 92090

600.00
300.00
700.00
750.00

1,800.00
750.00

2,500.00
125.OO

300.00
700.00
750.00

1,800.00
750.00

2,500.00
125.00cs1P

continued

\w
9,tfrctgat

"',-:ffififlxfil,xl'i:|lll*
SUBJECT TO DELI-II JURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

I

, .R?t9_
18%
18%

I

L

2 Pcs. i

1 Pcs. i

per

"--i.--i

1

94029090
731 1 0030

3,250.00
4,500.00

5,500.00
4,,500.00

Pcs.



8124/22.7:30 pM
E-i',':y Bill System

Unique No.

Entered Date

Entered By

Valid From:

Part - A Slip

77127960 0120

2410812022 07:29 pM

OTABX PJ32O 1G1ZQ . JAIVEER SURGICAL EMPORIUM

Not Valid tor Movement as part B is not entered [1071Kms]

O7ABXPJ3zO1 GlZQ,JAIVEER SURGICAL EMPORIUM

Centret D*lhi,DELHl.i10006

URP,Uciay Deorao Tekade

Wadi,MAHARASHTRA-440022

JSE/305/22.23

24togt2022

Itegular

39977

90189099 - HOSPITAL GOODS( +4 )

Outward -Supply

O7AAAFN4686P1ZM & NAGPUR FREIGHT CARRIER

Part - A

GSTiir,l of SuppLer

Place of Dispatch

GSTIN of Recipient

Place of Deilvery

Document No.

Document Date

Transaction Type:

Value of Goods

HSN Cocie

Reason for Transportation

Transporter

lllllilil llilliltiltiilt tlt

tiliiiilti iifiiiiiiurili iil
771279600120

https:i/ewayiririgst.gov.inlBiilGeneration/EBprint.aspx?ewb_ 
no=77127960tr 120&car= j

1/1



Tax lnvoict * age 2) ( D U P Lt CAT E FOR rRANS PO RTE R);,
, ;iER SURGICAL EMPORIUM

/O, Bfragirath Palac:e
nandni Chowk, Delhi - 110006

,L No. : DL-CHC-14544O-2OB

oa7

r Uday DeoraoTekade
Uday Physiotherapy Medical College, Wadi, Nagapur -

.444022
State Name : Maharashtra, Code:27

Buyer (Bill to)

UCay DeoraoTekade
iJday Physiotherapy Medical College, Wadi, Nagapur -
440422
State Name : Maharashtra, Code:27
Place of Supply : Maharashtra

Contact :9822706601

"' 22 Tens 4 Ghannel

Output IGST @ 5%
Output IGST @12%
Output ICST @18%

Roundoff

lnvoice No e-Way Bill No

JSE/305/22-23 77127960012A
Note

Reference lrlo. & Date.

Buyer's Order No.

Dispatch Doc No.

Dispatchsd

NAGPUft FREIGHT CARRIER
Terms of Delivery

Note Date

Wad R,ESHTRA

2,500.00

79,975.00

182.50
7,839.00
1,980.00

0.50

? 977.00
E.&

Amount Tax Amount
1,1

1B%
5%

Dated

erms of Payment

References

Dated

l

l

i

UI per
Rate

90'189099 2 % 1

5
12
18

o//o
o//o
o//o

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Eighty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Seven Only
HSN/SAC

731 1 0030
8713'1010
901 89099
90 1 92090

Total

Tax Amount (in words) : INR Ten Thousand One and Fifty pirise Only

Value

4,500.00
3,650.00

65,200.00
125.OO

810.00
182-s0

7,824.00
'15.00

810.00
182.50

7,824.0O
't5.00

12o/o

12%

Company's PAN

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.

(.)ompany's Bank Details
/vb Holder's Name : JAIVEER SURGTCAL EMPOR|UM
Bank Name : Central Bank of lndia
A/c No. : 3005818146
Eranch & IFS Code : BHAGIRATH PALACE & cBtN0280287

for R SURGICAL EM

_Ay,tlq1ige! S i g n g tory

ABXPJ32OlG

SUBJECT TO DELHI .IURISDICTION

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

Tax

10,001 .50

uday_ Physiotherapy Medicat C6hl>
Druodhamana Wadr. Naqp,r

Destination

flc,
_i___ _..-,+___ n

pcs. i 2,500.00 pcs.
i:
ti

I

Total 33 Pcs.

Total
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